

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details

File #: 1122-2022 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Emergency Resolution **Status:** Passed **File created:** 10/21/2022 **In control:** City Cou

 File created:
 10/21/2022
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 11/7/2022
 Final action:
 11/7/2022

Enactment date: 11/7/2022 Enactment #:

Effective date: 11/11/2022

Title: AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Requesting that the Department of Justice thoroughly investigate

the riots that occurred at the Capitol on January 6, 2021.

Sponsors: Joseph T. Jones

Indexes: RESOLUTION OF SUPPORT, US DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1122-2022-DOJ investigate 1-6-2021

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/7/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
10/24/2022	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	